Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

Shareholding Pattern

Sanofi Consumer Healthcare India Limited

General Information

544250
SANOFICONR
NOTLISTED
INEOUOS01011
false

Equity Shares
Quarterly

31-12-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)

false



Searial
No.

o N o b~ wN -

10
1

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal
Undertaking'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way
of Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Yes /
No

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false
false

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false

Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in Share
each class of securities (IX) ,as
No. of Total No. of asst
. N hares on
Shareholding Shares s
No. Of : full con
o. of Partly No. Of Total t:tsafr:/:n o;f No. Of Shares No. of No. Of glﬂ:gm?v? dill:'tzd v
Catego Category of Nos. Of fuIIy-paid pzid- unsdhearTeisn sﬂ:rsés share.s No of Voting (XIV) Rights U.nderlying Ur]sdhtear';eisn Outstz;nding cv:)nvertibleg (inlt):Iaus:.I?n ;:2:
(IE)I Y shareholder shareholders up equity e upit De, osi]{o 9 held (Vi) (calculated Total as Outstanding Outstarydir? ESOP securities, warrantsg a
[(U] (1 shares sl?arei Rgcei t;y = (IV)+ as per SCRR, a%of convertible Warrants 9 Granted No. of P ’ erct
held (IV) P 1957) (VIll) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (XC) Warrants > P
held (V1) V*+(V)  Asa % of (XB) and ESOp Convertible ofd
(Y (A+B+C2) etc. (X) = sf“;‘&';s i*
etc. = capita
G Co Total (XA*XBHXC) “(ilsx)  (vilp
H : o
(A+l
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 16414217 16414217 71.27% 16414217 16414217 71.27% 16414217 71.
Group
(B)  Public 48073 6616405 6616405 28.73% 6616405 6616405 28.73% 6616405 28.
Non
(C) Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0
DRs
Shares held
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.(
Trusts
Total 48075 23030622 23030622 100.00% 23030622 23030622 100.00% 23030622 100



Shareholding Pattern

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)
Opella
Healthcare
Participations
B.V.

Opal Bidco SAS

Hoechst GMBH

Sanofi

Opella
Heathcare SAS,
France

Winthrop
Pharma Tunisie
OH Egypt LLC

OH Slovakia
S.I.0

Sanofi Vietnam

Opella Canada
Inc.

OH Gulf FZE

OH Korea Inc.
OH Philippines
Inc.

SA healthcare
pty Australia

OH Austria
GmbH
OH Belgium
NV/SA
OH Czech s.r.o.
OH Commercial
K.F.T.
OH Hungary
K.ET.
OH Italy S.r.l
OH Poland sp.
2.0.0.

OH Portugal
Unipessoal LDA
OH Romania
S.R.L.

OH Ukraine LLC

OH UK Limited
OH Singapore
Pte. Ltd

SUNSTONE
CHINA LIMITED

OH Argentina
S.AU
SANOFI
HISAMITSU K.K.

Sanjiu Sanofi
(Shenzhen)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

1

16414217

13909587

2504630

16414217

13909587

2504630

71.27%

60.40%

10.88%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

16414217

13909587

2504630

16414217 71.27%

13909587 60.40%

2504630

0

0

10.88%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%



Consumer
Healthcare Ltd
OH (Malaysia) Bodies
Sdn. Bhd. Corporate
Opella Pom UK Bodies
Limited Corporate
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and

Promoter Group
(A=EA)1)+A)2)

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds

Nippon Life India
Trustee Ltd- A/C
Nippon India
Growth Mid Cap
Fund

Aditya Birla Sun
Life Trustee
Private Limited
A/C - Aditya Birla
Sun Life Large
Cap Fund

SBI Dividend
Yield Fund
ICICI Prudential
Smallcap Fund

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Banks

Insurance
Companies
General
Insurance
Corporation of
India
HDFC Life
Insurance
Company
Limited
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other
(specify)
Foreign
Institutional Other Category
Investors

Sub-Total (B)(2)
Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State

o

2

2

15

1

1

1

5

1

1

24

84

1

96

0

0

16414217

16414217

3099987

1100453

681397

412988

379237

891026

299998

290858

3991591

602252

49326

862

862

652440

0

0
16414217

16414217

3099987

1100453

681397

412988

379237

0

0

2
891026

299998

290858

576

0

0
3991591

602252

49326

862

862

652440

0.00%

0.00%
71.27%

71.27%

13.46%

4.78%

2.96%

1.79%

1.65%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
3.87%

1.30%

1.26%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
17.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.62%

0.21%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

0
16414217

16414217

3099987

1100453

681397

412988

379237

0

0

2
891026

299998

290858

576

0

0
3991591

602252

49326

862

862

652440

0

0
16414217

16414217

3099987

1100453

681397

412988

379237

0

0

2
891026

299998

290858

576

0

0
3991591

602252

49326

862

862

652440

0.00%

0.00%
71.27%

71.27%

13.46%

4.78%

2.96%

1.79%

1.65%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
3.87%

1.30%

1.26%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
17.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.62%

0.21%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
Foreign
Nationals
Foreign
Companies
Bodies
Corporate
Any Other
(specify)

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing
Members

0 0 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00%

1 42928 42928 0.19%

44643 1440260 1440260 6.25%

0 0 0 0.00%

1602 217884 217884 0.95%
1 50 50 0.00%
0 0 0 0.00%
346 196225 196225 0.85%

1360 75027 75027 0.33%

Category 4 430 430 0.00%
Category 25 10200 10200 0.04%
Category 1307 58642 58642 0.25%

Category 23 5255 5255 0.02%

Overseas
Corporate Category 1 500 500 0.00%

Bodies
Sub-Total (B)(4)
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)+(B)(4)
Table IV - Statement showil

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(1)+(C)
()

Total (A+B+C2 )
Total (A+B+C )

47953 1972374 1972374 8.56%
48073 6616405 6616405 28.73%

ng shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0 0 0.00%

48075 23030622 0O 0 23030622 100.00%
48075 23030622 23030622 100.00%
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
42928 42928
1440260 1440260
0 0
217884 217884
50 50
0 0
196225 196225
75027 75027
430 430
10200 10200
58642 58642
5255 5255
500 500
1972374 1972374
6616405 6616405
0 0
0 0
0 0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.19%

6.25%

0.00%

0.95%

0.00%

0.00%

0.85%

0.33%

0.00%
0.04%
0.25%

0.02%

0.00%

8.56%
28.73%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23030622 0 23030622 100.00%
23030622 23030622 100.00%



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

Particular

As on shareholding date 100.00% 74.26%

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00% 74.36%

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00% 74.66%

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00% 65.09%

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00% 64.99%

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
Shareholding
No.Of o
% of No.Of
Partly No.Of as a No.of
No.of . Total total no. of . . Shares No.Of
Searial Category & ;:ni‘;g&rzr{ Bank No of the |fully paid p:'d' un?t-:;e?n nos.shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as | Underlying Ur\s;ean':e?n Outstanding
No@l| Name of the |Category 7 Norme, [Shareholders |up equity | WP, |D9C8TY M9 held (vil) = | (calculated a % of |Outstanding|onZ*TV.Nd | ESOP
" |Shareholders (1) ercentage D) shares S |EOPOSEOTY | (V) + (V) + [as per SCRR, Total |convertible [V\nSBRC 19| Granted
P 9 held (1v) [*par® (w)p D) 1957) (VIII) Voting | securities XB) (XC)
v As a % of rights (XA)
(A+B+C2)
Class [Class
eg:X [eg:Y Total

~




