

Shareholding Pattern

Sanofi Consumer Healthcare India Limited

General Information

Scrip code	544250
NSE Symbol	SANOFICONR
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0UOS01011
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities(XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	Share , as ass f conv ' conv secu a per of st capita (VII)+ % (A+I)				
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights												
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total										
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	16414217			16414217	71.27%	16414217		16414217	71.27%				16414217 71.					
(B)	Public	48073	6616405			6616405	28.73%	6616405		6616405	28.73%				6616405 28.					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0			0		0		0	0.00%				0					
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0			0		0		0	0.00%				0					
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0			0	0.00%	0		0	0.00%				0 0.0					
	Total	48075	23030622			23030622	100.00%	23030622		23030622	100.00%				23030622 100					

Shareholding Pattern

A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family													
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)													
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks													
(d)	Any Other (specify)													
	Sub-Total (A)(1)													
(2)	Foreign													
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)													
(b)	Government													
(c)	Institutions													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor													
(e)	Any Other (specify)			2	16414217		16414217	71.27%	16414217	16414217	71.27%			
	Opella Healthcare Participations B.V.	Bodies Corporate		1	13909587		13909587	60.40%	13909587	13909587	60.40%			
	Opal Bidco SAS	Bodies Corporate		1	2504630		2504630	10.88%	2504630	2504630	10.88%			
	Hoechst GMBH	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	Sanofi	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	Opella Healthcare SAS, France	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	Winthrop Pharma Tunisie	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Egypt LLC	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Slovakia s.r.o.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	Sanofi Vietnam	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	Opella Canada Inc.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Gulf FZE	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Korea Inc.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Philippines Inc.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	SA healthcare pty Australia	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Austria GmbH	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Belgium NV/SA	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Czech s.r.o.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Commercial K.F.T.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Hungary K.F.T.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Italy S.r.l	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Poland sp. z.o.o.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Portugal Unipessoal LDA	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Romania S.R.L.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Ukraine LLC	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH UK Limited	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Singapore Pte. Ltd	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	SUNSTONE CHINA LIMITED	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	OH Argentina S.A.U	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	SANOFI HISAMITSU K.K.	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	Sanjiu Sanofi (Shenzhen)	Bodies Corporate		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			

	Consumer Healthcare Ltd												
OH (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.	Bodies Corporate			0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
Opella Pom UK Limited	Bodies Corporate			0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
Sub-Total (A)(2)				2	16414217		16414217	71.27%	16414217	16414217	16414217	71.27%	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				2	16414217		16414217	71.27%	16414217	16414217	16414217	71.27%	
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1) Institutions (Domestic)													
(a) Mutual Funds				15	3099987		3099987	13.46%	3099987	3099987	3099987	13.46%	
Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd- A/C Nippon India Growth Mid Cap Fund				1	1100453		1100453	4.78%	1100453	1100453	1100453	4.78%	
Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C - Aditya Birla Sun Life Large Cap Fund				1	681397		681397	2.96%	681397	681397	681397	2.96%	
SBI Dividend Yield Fund				1	412988		412988	1.79%	412988	412988	412988	1.79%	
ICICI Prudential Smallcap Fund				1	379237		379237	1.65%	379237	379237	379237	1.65%	
(b) Venture Capital Funds				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(c) Alternate Investment Funds				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(d) Banks				1	2		2	0.00%	2	2	2	0.00%	
(e) Insurance Companies				5	891026		891026	3.87%	891026	891026	891026	3.87%	
General Insurance Corporation of India				1	299998		299998	1.30%	299998	299998	299998	1.30%	
HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited				1	290858		290858	1.26%	290858	290858	290858	1.26%	
(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(g) Asset reconstruction companies				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(i) NBFCs registered with RBI				3	576		576	0.00%	576	576	576	0.00%	
(j) Other Financial Institutions				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(k) Any Other (specify)				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
Sub-Total (B)(1)				24	3991591		3991591	17.33%	3991591	3991591	3991591	17.33%	
(2) Institutions (Foreign)													
(a) Foreign Direct Investment				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I				84	602252		602252	2.62%	602252	602252	602252	2.62%	
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II				11	49326		49326	0.21%	49326	49326	49326	0.21%	
(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(g) Any Other (specify)				1	862		862	0.00%	862	862	862	0.00%	
Foreign Institutional Investors	Other	Category		1	862		862	0.00%	862	862	862	0.00%	
Sub-Total (B)(2)				96	652440		652440	2.83%	652440	652440	652440	2.83%	
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)													
(a) Central Government / President of India				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(b) State Government / Governor				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	
(c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State				0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00%	

	Government is a promoter											
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
(4)	Non-institutions											
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)		1	42928		42928	0.19%	42928	42928	0.19%		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		44643	1440260		1440260	6.25%	1440260	1440260	6.25%		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)		1602	217884		217884	0.95%	217884	217884	0.95%		
(j)	Foreign Nationals		1	50		50	0.00%	50	50	0.00%		
(k)	Foreign Companies		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
(l)	Bodies Corporate		346	196225		196225	0.85%	196225	196225	0.85%		
(m)	Any Other (specify)		1360	75027		75027	0.33%	75027	75027	0.33%		
	Trusts	Category	4	430		430	0.00%	430	430	0.00%		
	LLP	Category	25	10200		10200	0.04%	10200	10200	0.04%		
	HUF	Category	1307	58642		58642	0.25%	58642	58642	0.25%		
	Clearing Members	Category	23	5255		5255	0.02%	5255	5255	0.02%		
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Category	1	500		500	0.00%	500	500	0.00%		
	Sub-Total (B)(4)		47953	1972374		1972374	8.56%	1972374	1972374	8.56%		
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		48073	6616405		6616405	28.73%	6616405	6616405	28.73%		
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)		0	0		0		0	0	0.00%		
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0		0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%		
	Total NonPromoter-Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0		0		0	0	0.00%		
	Total (A+B+C2)		48075	23030622	0	0	23030622	100.00%	23030622	0	23030622	100.00%
	Total (A+B+C)		48075	23030622		23030622	100.00%	23030622	23030622	100.00%		

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	100.00%	74.26%
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00%	74.36%
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00%	74.66%
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00%	65.09%
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00%	64.99%

Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Other (X)				
											No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
											Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total								